
Thursday, January 4, 2024 RMA Reopens for the New Year

Monday, February 12 - Wed, February 14 Mardi Gras Break

Monday, April 1 - Thursday, April 4 Easter Break
Saturday, April 20 Spring Recital Day!

Wednesday, May 29 - Thursday, May 30 Memorial Day Break

Monday, June 3 - Friday, June 7 All Inclusive Summer Camp

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day Holiday
Monday, July 8 - Friday, July 12 Summer Camp - Rock Camp
Saturday, July 20 Summer Recital Day!
July 22 - August 2 RMA Summer Break

Monday, August 5, 2024 RMA Reopens for 2024-2025 school year
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